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(Amended)

Government of India
Form GST REG-06

 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate
             Registration Number : 20AAACB0446L1Z6

 

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted

on 06/09/2024 by the jurisdictional authority.

  1. Legal Name BLUE DART EXPRESS LIMITED

  2. Trade Name, if any BLUE DART EXPRESS LIMITED

  3. Additional trade names, if
any

  4. Constitution of Business Public Limited Company

  5. Address of Principal Place of
Business

Building No./Flat No.: H. No 1
Road/Street: West lease Area
Locality/Sub Locality: Ranikudar
City/Town/Village: Jamshedpur
District: East Singhbhum
State: Jharkhand
PIN Code: 831005

  6.  Date of Liability 01/07/2017

  7.  Date of Validity From 01/07/2017 To Not Applicable

  8.  Type of Registration Regular

  9. Particulars of Approving  Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017

Signature

Name PRADIP KUMAR PATRA

Designation Superintendent

Jurisdictional Office BISTUPUR NORTH RANGE

Date of issue of Certificate 06/09/2024

Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the
State.



Annexure A

 

 
          Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 20AAACB0446L1Z6

 
          Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

 

 
          Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State              33

 

Legal Name BLUE DART EXPRESS LIMITED

Trade Name, if any BLUE DART EXPRESS LIMITED

Additional trade names, if
any

  1 MOUZA  NO. 53, KHATA NO. 34, PLOT NO. 808 - P KATRAS ROAD, VIKASH NAGAR,
MATKURIA, DHANBAD, Dhanbad, Jharkhand, 826001

  2 OPP. VASUNDHARA ESTATE, NATIONAL HIGHWAY 33 , MANGO, NATIONAL HIGHWAY
33 , MANGO, JHARKHAND, Ranchi, Jharkhand, 831018

  3 BLUE DART EXPRESS LTD, OLD H B RD., KOHRA TOLI,, BOC COMPOUND, KOKAR,
RANCHI, Ranchi, Jharkhand, 834001

  4 FIRST FLOOR ,RANCHI CLUB SHOPPING COMPLEX, SHOPE NO 109, NEAR SUJATA
CHOWK, Ranchi, Ranchi, Jharkhand, 834001

  5 SHOPE NO 11,GROUND FLOOR, KALI TOWER,H B ROAD, BESIDE LALPUR THANA,
Ranchi, Jharkhand, 834001

  6 SHOPE NO 12, IMPERIAL PLAZA,, BARA LAL STREET,BEHIND SEVA SADAN HOSPITAL,
UPPER BAZAR, Ranchi, Jharkhand, 834001

  7 C/O SAHADEO RAM , HOUSE NO 579A,, NEW BARADWARI,KUMHAR PARA,MAIN ROAD,
SAKCHI, JAMSHEDPUR, East Singhbhum, Jharkhand, 831001

  8 Gujrat COLONY NEAR JAIN MANDIR, CHAS,, BOKARO, Bokaro, Jharkhand, 827013
  9 MURRAMKALAN,OPP.VISWAKARMA TEMPLE, NH-33,RAMGARH CANTT, RAMGARH,

Ramgarh, Jharkhand, 829122
  10 22,NEW COLONY,, TUNGRI, CHAIBASA, West Singhbhum, Jharkhand, 833201
  11 COMMERCE PLAZA, MAIN ROAD, GHATSILA, East Singhbhum, Jharkhand, 832303
  12 SHUKLA SADAN,, MUNSAF ROAD, NEAR FOREST, DALTONGANJ, Palamu, Jharkhand,

822101
  13 SS HIGH SCHOOL ROAD, JYOTI MARG, GUMLA, Gumla, Jharkhand, 835207
  14 BAKSHI BANDH ROAD, NEAR ST.JOSEFF SCHOOL, DUMKA, Dumka, Jharkhand, 814101
  15 BHAGALPUR ROAD, NEAR UNITED BANK OF INDIA, GODDA, Godda, Jharkhand, 814133
  16 BESIDE JHARKHAND GRAMIN BANK, NAYA ROAD, RAJABERA, PHUSRO BAZAR,

Bokaro, Jharkhand, 829132
  17 SHOP NO.3,SHIVAM MARKET, DANDIDIH,TUNDI ROAD, NEARVANANCHAL

COLLECGE,GIRIDIH, Giridih, Jharkhand, 815301
  18 BESIDE SHUBHAM GENERAL STORE,, MIHIJAM ROAD, Jamtara, Jamtara, Jharkhand,

815351
  19 NEW ROAD,, SARNA TOLI,OPP BED COLLEGE, LOHARDAGA, Lohardaga, Jharkhand,

835302
  20 KINAMAR, LATEHAR, Jharkhand, Latehar, Jharkhand, 829206
  21 KINAMAR, LATEHAR, Jharkhand, Latehar, Jharkhand, 829206
  22 BANK COLONY MORE, MAIN ROAD,, INFRONT OF AXIS BANK, Pakur, Jharkhand, 816107
  23 WARD NO-18,, GAUSALA ROAD,, CHATRA, Chatra, Jharkhand, 825401
  24 MANGAL BHAWAN, NEAR HP GAS AGENCY, KUTCHERY ROAD, Garhwa, Jharkhand,
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822114
  25 PTC ROAD, KORRAH, P S SADAR-HAZARIBAGH, Hazaribag, Jharkhand, 825301
  26 TIWARI CHOWK, HANUMAN TIKRI, DEOGHAR, Deoghar, Jharkhand, 814112
  27 M M COMPLEX, BESIDE HDFC BANK, RAMGARH, Ramgarh, Jharkhand, 829110
  28 BHARTIA ROAD, SAHEBGANJ, Jharkhand, Sahibganj, Jharkhand, 816109
  29 P.O- GUNGHUSA, DHANBAD, Jharkhand, Dhanbad, Jharkhand, 828401
  30 AJMERI COMPLEX,, MAIN ROAD, ISLAMPUR, Simdega, Jharkhand, 835223
  31 GROUND FLOOR, 215A,RANCHI PATNA ROAD, NEAR OLD BUS STAND, Koderma,

Jharkhand, 825409
  32 84 DANDA SAI WARD, NO.11,, CHAKRADHARPUR, Seraikela Kharsawan, Jharkhand,

833102
  33 H NO-1,, WEST LEASE AREA,, RANIKUDAR,KADMA, East Singhbhum, Jharkhand, 831005
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Annexure B

 
          Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 20AAACB0446L1Z6

 

 
          Details of  Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

 

Legal Name BLUE DART EXPRESS LIMITED

Trade Name, if any BLUE DART EXPRESS LIMITED

Additional trade names, if
any

  1    Name                                         BALFOUR  MANUEL

   Designation/Status                     MANAGING DIRECTOR

   Resident of State                        Maharashtra

  2    Name                                         Prakash Krishnaji Apte

   Designation/Status                     Independent Director

   Resident of State                        Maharashtra
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